Rank

T4
T4

10
T11
T11

13

Player

Gupton, Fred
Edwards, Jerry
McMillen, Fred
Richards, Jim
Wood, Don
Smith, Gary
Gupton, George
Harding, Bill
Denham, Vernon
Guess, Ralph
Grasch, Larry
Peoples, Roger
Jaggers, Joe

City

Louisville
Louisville
Bardstown
Bowling Green
Louisville
Frankfort
Campbellsville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Frankfort
Crestwood
Elizabethtown
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2015 KGA (Legends) Player of the Year

Number of Events

B R R P NRE R NP RPN

Total Points

88.50
82.50
63.00
60.00
60.00
51.00
48.00
42.00
39.00
36.00
30.00
30.00
18.00



