## 2015 KGA (Legends) Player of the Year

Rank	Player	City	Number of Events	Total Points
1	Gupton, Fred	Louisville	3	88.50
2	Edwards, Jerry	Louisville	3	82.50
3	McMillen, Fred	Bardstown	2	63.00
T4	Richards, Jim	Bowling Green	1	60.00
T4	Wood, Don	Louisville	1	60.00
6	Smith, Gary	Frankfort	2	51.00
7	Gupton, George	Campbellsville	1	48.00
8	Harding, Bill	Louisville	1	42.00
9	Denham, Vernon	Louisville	2	39.00
10	Guess, Ralph	Louisville	1	36.00
T11	Grasch, Larry	Frankfort	1	30.00
T11	Peoples, Roger	Crestwood	1	30.00
13	Jaggers, Joe	Elizabethtown	1	18.00